

RSA No. 410 of 2007.

22.08.2019 Present: Mr. Dinesh Bhanot, Advocate, for the appellant.

If the compliance, with previous order, rendered by this Court on 09.01.2019, is not meted by the counsel for the appellant, within two weeks from today, thereupon, the instant appeal shall be deemed to have been dismissed as abated, as well as, dismissed for non prosecution.

22nd August, 2019.
(jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.