

RSA No. 410 of 2007

30.12.2019 Present: Mr. Dinesh Bhanot, Advocate, for the appellant.

Objections raised by the Registry of this Court, on, an application instituted, for, bringing on record the LRs of deceased co-respondent No.1, be removed within one week. List thereafter.

30th December, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.