

RSA No. 410 of 2007

9.1.2020 Present: Mr. Dinesh Bhanot, Advocate, for the  
appellant.

CMP(M) No. 31 of 2020

Pleadings be completed within three weeks.

List thereafter.

9<sup>th</sup> January, 2020  
(priti)

( Sureshwar Thakur ),  
Judge.